
Division Director 408-892-2543

Team Phone
Apollos 408-836-5608
Astros 408-393-6066
Galaxy 408-606-0693
Rockets 650-243-7233
Suns 408-772-6420
Stars 408-829-6711

Day Date Time Field Visitors Home
2:00 PM SMS Apollos Stars
1:00 PM Las Palmas Rockets Galaxy

12:00 PM SMS Suns Astros
Ortega Park Galaxy Astros
Stocklmeir Apollos Stars

Las Palmas Suns Rockets
Ortega Park Suns Galaxy
Stocklmeir Rockets Stars

Friday 3/17/2017 5:00 PM Ortega Astros Apollos
Ortega Park Santa Clara 3 Rockets
Stocklmeir Apollos Suns

Las Palmas Astros Stars
9:00AM Central Park (SC) Field 2 Galaxy Santa Clara 1

Ortega Park Astros Suns
Stocklmeir Rockets Apollos

Friday 3/24/2017 5:00 PM Ortega Galaxy Stars
Ortega Park Santa Clara 1 Suns
Stocklmeir Rockets Astros

Las Palmas Galaxy Apollos
9:00AM Central Park (SC) Field 2 Stars Santa Clara 3

2017 SGSL AA teams and Schedule

curleyd@gmail.com
emj0924@aol.com

Mike Bliss mbliss13@gmail.com

Coach email
David Curley
Tommy Herrera

viviana.salinas1016@gmail.com
gurdeepd@gmail.com
debraleedelgado@yahoo.com
dansters1007@aol.com

Saturday 3/11/2017 10:00 AM

Juan Salinas
Gurdeep Dhillon
Debra Delgado
Danny Placentia

3/21/2017

3/25/2017Saturday

Saturday            
Opening Day 3/4/2017

Tuesday 3/14/2017

3/18/2017Saturday

Tuesday

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM



Friday 3/31/2017 5:00 PM Ortega Apollos Rockets
Ortega Park Santa Clara 3 Apollos
Stocklmeir Stars Galaxy

Las Palmas Rockets Suns
9:00AM Central Park (SC) Field 2 Astros Santa Clara 2

Ortega Park Stars Rockets
Stocklmeir Apollos Astros

Friday 4/7/2017 5:00 PM Ortega Galaxy Suns
Ortega Park Rockets Galaxy
Stocklmeir Stars Astros

Las Palmas Suns Apollos
Spring Break April 10th - 16th   No Games

Ortega Park Apollos Galaxy
Stocklmeir Astros Rockets

Friday 4/21/2017 5:00 PM Ortega Suns Stars
Ortega Park Stars Rockets
Stocklmeir Apollos Suns

8:30 AM SMS Galaxy Astros
Saturday 4/22/2017 2:00 PM Ortega Field All Skills Day

Ortega Park Stars Suns
Stocklmeir Galaxy Apollos

Friday 4/28/2017 5:00 PM Ortega Rockets Astros
Ortega Park Astros Apollos
Stocklmeir Suns Galaxy

Las Palmas Rockets Stars

Central Park Field 2 2625 Patricia Drive, Santa Clara, CA 95051

Saturday 4/8/2017

Tuesday

4/1/2017

Last 2 weeks TBD

Tuesday 4/4/2017

4/29/2017Saturday

Tuesday 4/18/2017

Saturday

3/28/2017

Tuesday 4/25/2017

Saturday 4/22/2017

Santa Clara Bronco Womans Clinic

10:00 AM

5:30 PM

10:00 AM

5:30 PM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM










